
Namn Klass Klubb 1 2

1 Arne Larsson C Vä Skurups psf 43 49

2 Bengt Pettersson C Vä Kullens Pk 49 47

3 Göran B Andersson C Vä Malmö Pk 47 45

4 Hasse Nilsson C Vä Malmö Pk 40 43

5 Lennart Jönsson C Vä Malmö Pk 36 41

6 Sven Svensson C Vä Kävlinge PK 40 41

1 Björn Svensson C Vy Landskrona Pk 44 47

2 Magnus Cruce C Vy Sjöormens Pk 42 43

3 Tommy Fremner C Vy Kävlinge PK 42 44

4 Carl-Albert Loord C Vy Landskrona Pk 44 44

5 Evert Persson C Vy Hörby Psk 43 42

6 Jan Wahlström C Vy Pskf Magnus Stenbock 42 43

7 Göran Korch C Vy Sj Pk Malmö 35 40

8 Jan Lasson C Vy Pk Elbogen 29 38

1 Martin Majvall C jun Malmö Pk 42 44

2 Jonas Andersson Wang C jun Pskf Magnus Stenbock 46 37

3 Hanna Larsson C Jun Lunds Pk 35 41

1 Kristina Nilsson C D3 Sjöormens Pk 48 46

2 Anna-Britt Johansson C D3 Torna Hällestad PSK 44 47

3 Christel Borg C D3 Landskrona Pk 46 42

4 Marie Fremner C D3 Kävlinge PK 44 44

5 Eva Berndtson C D3 Kristianstads PK 42 43

1 Berit Andersen C D2 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 47 46

2 Irene Svensson C D2 Landskrona Pk 47 44

3 Malin Axelsson C D2 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 46 45

4 Helena Åberg C D2 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 42 42

5 Lotta Wahér C D2 Landskrona Pk 43 45

6 Berit Loord C D2 Landskrona Pk 44 43

1 Stina Asketun C D1 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 42 47

2 Annette Ali C D1 Lilla Bedinge SKG 35 41

1 Johan Ahlbeck C 3 Torna Hällestad PSK 48 48

2 Bernt Alpenhoff C 3 Malmö Pk 47 48

3 Thorsten Eskilsson C 3 Kristianstads PK 47 49

4 Lars Åke Friberg C 3 Kävlinge PK 49 48

5 Dick Lindgren C 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 50 48

6 Peter Vollberg C 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 49 49

7 Fredrik Loord C 3 Landskrona Pk 48 50

8 Magnus Herner C 3 Lilla Bedinge SKG 44 48

9 Thorbjörn Jönsson C 3 Skurups psf 44 45

10 Anders Persson C 3 Landskrona Pk 48 48



11 Thomas Krook C 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 45 47

12 Mikael Söderholm C 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 46 49

13 Michael Lundkvist C 3 Lunds Pk 44 49

14 Magnus Engdahl C 3 Skurups psf 49 45

15 Johan Bredmark C 3 Malmö Pk 48 48

16 Marcus Jacobsson C 3 Lunds Pk 45 48

17 Krister Hellström C 3 Landskrona Pk 48 45

18 Bertil Nilsson C 3 Sjöormens Pk 45 46

19 Johan Lindberg C 3 Landskrona Pk 50 44

20 Mikael Höjklint C 3 Pk Elbogen 45 45

21 Håkan Wigström C 3 Hörby Psk 43 46

22 Anders Sjöbergh C 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 49 45

23 Robert Backe C 3 Lunds Pk 45 46

24 Per Modin C 3 Torna Hällestad PSK 45 46

25 Mikael Frank C 3 Hörby Psk 47 44

26 Quang Vi Ho C 3 Malmö Pk 43 44

27 Ola Jönsson C 3 Eslöv Skg Pk 44 45

28 Fredrik Holmström C 3 Torna Hällestad PSK 43 41

29 Cristin Malmberg C 3 Skurups psf 44 43

30 Claes Strand C 3 Landskrona Pk 39 40

1 Jonas Olsson C 2 Landskrona Pk 46 47

2 Per Engström C 2 Landskrona Pk 46 46

3 Leif Hiljestrand C 2 Malmö Pk 44 45

4 Pierre Lindberg C 2 Lunds Pk 44 45

5 Dan Hovang C 2 Torna Hällestad PSK 47 44

6 Patrik Hansson C 2 Sjöbo Fu-Skf 45 45

7 Daniel Persson C 2 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 45 49

8 Krister Malmberg C 2 Skurups psf 45 43

9 Patrick Larsson C 2 Lunds Pk 45 46

10 Siamak Yazdani C 2 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 43 44

11 Per Olsson C 2 Kristianstads PK 44 45

12 B-G Christiansen C 2 Malmö Pk 45 44

13 Johan Ljunggren C 2 Lilla Bedinge SKG 39 44

14 Rikard   Johansson C 2 Vinslövs PSK 43 42

15 Patrik Höjklint C 2 Pk Elbogen 44 38

16 Göran Göransson C 2 Kävlinge PK 47 41

17 Lars Nilsson C 2 Eslöv Skg Pk 41 44

18 Mikael Swärdh C 2 Malmö Pk 40 42

19 Magnus Olstenius C 2 Eslöv Skg Pk 45 46

20 Mattias Johansson C 2 Kävlinge PK 38 43

21 Roger Lindgren C 2 Lilla Bedinge SKG 42 38

22 Mats Axelsson C 2 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 45 40

23 Sven-Ola Jönsson C 2 Sj Pk Malmö 45 45

24 Mats Andersson C 2 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 44 36

25 Benny Willander C 2 Sjöbo Fu-Skf 37 40

26 Jan Söderström C 2 Malmö Pk 34 32



1 Anders Davidsson C 1 Pk Elbogen 46 44

2 Johan Kinhult C 1 Malmö Pk 43 45

3 Roy Weg C 1 Lunds Pk 43 43

4 Jörgen Pedersen C 1 Lilla Bedinge SKG 41 43

5 Andeas Eriksson C 1 Lilla Bedinge SKG 42 45

6 Fredrik Errestad C 1 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 42 45

7 Mikael Kumlien C 1 Torna Hällestad PSK 38 42

8 David Blohm C 1 Kävlinge PK 35 37

9 Jonas Daniel Persson C 1 Lunds Pk 40 42

10 Anders Hansson C 1 Limhamns sf 39 44

11 Mirko Vuskovic C 1 Pk Elbogen 36 33

12 Stig Andersson C 1 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 33 38

13 Hani El Yousef C 1 Limhamns sf

1 Johan Ahlbeck B 3 Torna Hällestad PSK 48 48

2 Dick Lindgren B 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 50 45

3 Ingemar Kristensson B 3 Landskrona PK 46 44

4 Lars Åke Friberg B 3 Kävlinge PK 49 44

5 Marcus Jacobsson B 3 Lunds Pk 49 45

6 Anders Persson B 3 Landskrona Pk 43 48

7 Patric Olsson B 3 Lilla Bedinge SKG 47 46

8 Magnus Herner B 3 Lilla Bedinge SKG 47 43

9 Thorsten Eskilsson B 3 Kristianstads PK 44 46

10 Arne Larsson B 3 Skurups psf 44 46

11 Mikael Frank B 3 Hörby Psk 44 44

12 Eva Berndtson B 3 Kristianstads PK 45 43

13 Robert Backe B 3 Lunds Pk 40 38

1 Patrick Larsson B 2 Lunds Pk 45 49

2 Krister Malmberg B 2 Skurups psf 46 45

3 Pierre Lindberg B 2 Lunds Pk 39 42

4 Per Olsson B 2 Kristianstads PK 39 48

5 Malin Axelsson B 2 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 42 44

6 Henrik Turkal B 2 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 39 46

7 Mattias Johansson B 2 Kävlinge PK 41 32

8 Magnus Olstenius B 2 Eslöv Skg Pk 40 41

9 Rikard   Johansson B 2 Vinslövs PSK 25 41

1 Roy Weg B 1 Lunds Pk 49 48

2 Jonas Andersson Wang B 1 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 39 31

3 Andeas Eriksson B 1 Lilla Bedinge SKG 31 36

1 Ulf Petersson A2 Tjvap Torna Hällestad PSK 43 41

2 Robert Backe A1 Tjvap Lunds Pk 38 41

1 Johan Ahlbeck A 3 Torna Hällestad PSK 48 50



2 Thorbjörn Jönsson A 3 Skurups psf 47 49

3 Ola Jönsson A 3 Eslöv Skg Pk 49 47

4 Ingemar Kristensson A 3 Landskrona PK 47 46

5 Dick Lindgren A 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 47 47

6 Patric Olsson A 3 Lilla Bedinge SKG 48 46

7 Magnus Engdahl A 3 Skurups psf 47 49

8 Kristina Nilsson A 3 Sjöormens Pk 45 44

9 Thomas Krook A 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 44 47

10 Mikael Söderholm A 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 46 44

11 Bertil Nilsson A 3 Sjöormens Pk 47 44

12 Andreas Ekström A 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 46 47

13 Magnus Herner A 3 Lilla Bedinge SKG 48 46

14 Niklas Widmark A 3 Vellinge Pk 48 45

15 Anna-Britt Johansson A 3 Torna Hällestad PSK 47 47

16 Michael Lundkvist A 3 Lunds Pk 47 45

17 Håkan Wigström A 3 Hörby Psk 46 45

18 Bengt Pettersson A 3 Kullens Pk 46 41

19 Per Modin A 3 Torna Hällestad PSK 44 47

20 Quang Vi Ho A 3 Malmö Pk 45 44

21 Anders Sjöbergh A 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 44 45

22 Johan Lindberg A 3 Landskrona Pk 45 44

23 Krister Hellström A 3 Landskrona Pk 46 38

24 Marie Fremner A 3 Kävlinge PK 42 46

25 Tommy Fremner A 3 Kävlinge PK 43 40

26 Mikael Höjklint A 3 Pk Elbogen 43 44

27 Peter Vollberg A 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 43 41

28 Jan Wahlström A 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 36 40

29 Armas Koivistoinen A 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 42 45

30 Mikael Frank A 3 Hörby Psk 39 44

31 Ulf Petersson A 3 Torna Hällestad PSK 43 41

1 Naunce Naumovski A 2 Malmö Pk 45 44

2 Patrik Hansson A 2 Sjöbo Fu-Skf 45 45

3 Daniel Persson A 2 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 46 47

4 Berit Andersen A 2 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 42 42

5 Otto Zeidler A 2 Sj Pk Malmö 41 41

6 Siamak Yazdani A 2 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 44 40

7 Henrik Turkal A 2 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 42 42

8 Mats Andersson A 2 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 46 44

9 Roger Lindgren A 2 Lilla Bedinge SKG 42 36

10 Dan Hovang A 2 Torna Hällestad PSK 38 41

11 Filip Larsson A 2 Sj Pk Malmö 40 39

12 Mats Axelsson A 2 Pskf Magnus Stenbock 44 39

13 Martin Kasprzyk A 2 Sj Pk Malmö 34 32

14 Patrik Höjklint A 2 Pk Elbogen 36 42

15 B-G Christiansen A 2 Malmö Pk 33 41

16 Johan Ljunggren A 2 Lilla Bedinge SKG 38 41



17 Benny Willander A 2 Sjöbo Fu-Skf 22 40

1 Mikael Kumlien A 1 Torna Hällestad PSK 44 45

2 Anders Davidsson A 1 Pk Elbogen 44 47

3 Jan Lasson A 1 Pk Elbogen 35 28



3 4 5 6 7 Summa

46 45 47 46 47 323

43 44 43 48 44 318

48 45 41 41 46 313

45 40 44 40 42 294

40 41 45 46 35 284

29 44 36 42 40 272

46 50 46 44 39 316

48 45 45 47 43 313

46 42 44 41 42 301

40 46 40 43 41 298

41 41 44 44 42 297

44 44 41 44 33 291

45 42 38 44 39 283

35 35 36 39 34 246

43 46 37 43 39 294

40 41 43 40 38 285

41 36 42 37 39 271

49 47 48 50 47 335

45 45 48 47 50 326

46 46 49 47 47 323

43 43 45 47 43 309

42 43 46 47 39 302

47 45 45 46 46 322

44 48 43 45 48 319

44 46 44 47 47 319

46 47 47 43 45 312

43 45 43 42 47 308

38 42 45 44 41 297

47 47 46 45 46 320

35 42 29 35 36 253

50 49 50 50 49 344

50 49 46 49 50 339

48 47 50 49 49 339

50 47 50 48 46 338

47 49 48 47 48 337

46 49 47 47 47 334

49 46 47 47 47 334

47 48 47 49 47 330

47 48 48 49 48 329

47 45 48 47 45 328



46 48 47 46 48 327

47 46 47 45 47 327

45 45 48 48 46 325

45 47 47 46 46 325

47 44 46 47 44 324

44 46 42 50 47 322

47 49 43 45 45 322

46 46 47 47 44 321

46 45 45 45 46 321

46 45 46 47 47 321

47 45 48 45 46 320

45 44 45 46 46 320

46 46 48 45 43 319

46 43 47 47 45 319

48 46 45 42 47 319

45 48 47 48 44 319

45 46 46 45 47 318

46 42 48 44 44 308

43 44 44 45 44 307

43 44 43 47 37 293

46 46 48 45 48 326

46 46 46 49 46 325

49 47 44 47 46 322

46 46 47 45 47 320

44 45 47 48 44 319

45 43 45 47 48 318

47 41 46 44 45 317

45 46 43 45 46 313

45 40 46 45 44 311

44 46 44 45 44 310

43 45 44 44 43 308

44 42 43 43 44 305

38 46 46 45 45 303

39 46 42 43 46 301

44 49 45 40 41 301

43 45 43 37 42 298

44 44 34 45 44 296

43 44 42 44 40 295

36 46 42 42 38 295

43 40 43 44 44 295

45 45 42 42 39 293

38 47 35 43 43 291

35 41 41 34 45 286

40 31 43 44 42 280

37 40 38 45 38 275

35 40 29 23 25 218



44 48 47 48 46 323

44 43 45 45 48 313

40 48 47 42 46 309

48 44 38 43 43 300

38 42 46 42 45 300

41 41 41 47 39 296

37 43 40 38 43 281

43 38 42 35 42 272

34 42 43 34 35 270

37 32 44 35 39 270

35 34 38 38 43 257

33 35 34 40 36 249

0

47 47 49 49 48 336

50 47 47 47 47 333

49 46 47 50 48 330

46 47 46 48 49 329

46 46 48 44 47 325

46 48 48 48 43 324

47 47 44 45 47 323

48 44 48 44 48 322

46 45 48 48 45 322

47 48 47 43 46 321

45 46 44 45 45 313

39 46 43 43 42 301

40 41 43 44 45 291

48 47 46 45 44 324

45 44 45 47 43 315

46 43 41 46 43 300

36 46 44 46 41 300

43 42 42 41 46 300

39 44 44 41 41 294

43 43 39 38 36 272

36 34 47 36 37 271

37 37 23 42 42 247

46 45 45 48 47 328

36 37 26 41 37 247

33 38 19 39 40 236

41 38 44 40 40 287

47 41 43 40 43 293

48 50 49 49 48 342



46 47 50 48 48 335

48 46 49 46 48 333

47 45 49 49 46 329

49 47 46 45 48 329

47 48 47 47 45 328

44 47 47 47 47 328

47 48 48 46 48 326

45 47 44 48 47 322

46 46 47 46 47 322

43 47 48 45 47 321

47 45 46 44 44 319

44 45 49 42 44 318

46 43 45 44 45 316

42 45 44 43 47 315

42 44 46 46 43 313

45 43 48 44 39 310

43 44 46 45 45 310

42 47 44 42 44 310

45 43 47 41 45 310

48 41 40 44 46 308

44 44 41 46 42 306

41 45 47 42 46 305

47 42 43 42 42 304

43 41 47 46 43 303

46 41 41 45 43 303

44 41 45 46 42 302

46 48 43 44 44 301

47 44 37 40 45 300

38 40 43 42 45 291

39 36 39 38 43 279

45 45 47 47 46 319

46 45 47 45 45 318

43 47 40 43 46 312

46 44 44 42 45 305

44 41 48 40 42 297

39 40 47 41 45 296

39 40 38 46 48 295

41 43 39 40 39 292

43 41 43 43 41 289

38 42 40 42 43 284

37 43 42 41 42 284

36 37 39 40 35 270

38 42 41 40 40 267

34 37 41 34 41 265

44 35 37 35 39 264

33 31 38 45 34 260



29 38 35 42 38 244

46 42 45 43 47 312

40 44 46 44 45 310

39 26 36 33 32 229


